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Healthy
Louisiana

Active Members by Region and Plan

Healthy Blue
Enroliment
Region
B Capital
B Gulf
B North
South C...
60,434
56,216
Enrollment Region Healthy Blue
Capital 70,703
Gulf 60,434
North 56,216
South Central 76,669
Total 264,022

AmeriHealth Caritas

76,669

50,601

27,877

AmeriHealth Caritas
27,877

50,601

43,994

43,120

165,592

43,994 43,120

Healthy Louisiana
Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: June 2024
Effective Month: July 2024

LA Healthcare Connections Aetna

140,693

102,804

86,682 83.306

57,237

32,122

LA Healthcare Connections Aetna
102,804 32,122

86,682 57,237

83,306 24,583

140,693 28,107

413,485 142,049

24,583

28,107

UnitedHealthcare Community

88,620
100,957
83,246
85,817
358,640

MAXIMUS

UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana

100,957
88,620
83,246 89817
47,550
41,918
23,784
12,911
Member Count
Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
47,550 369,676
41,918 397,829
12,911 304,256
23,784 398,190
126,163 1,469,951

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not

included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy

Louisiana

Enrollment Region

Capital

Enrollment Area

Baton Rouge

North Shore

Total

Enrollment Parish
ASCENSION

EAST BATON ROUGE
EAST FELICIANA
IBERVILLE

POINTE COUPEE
WEST BATON ROUGE
WEST FELICIANA
Total

LIVINGSTON

ST HELENA

ST TAMMANY
TANGIPAHOA
WASHINGTON

Total

Healthy Blue
5,049
21,430
1,130
1,871
1,222
1,448
585
32,735
8,182
584
13,445
11,387
4,370
37,968
70,703

Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: June 2024
Effective Month: July 2024

AmeriHealth Caritas
2,557
10,196
508
995
906
615
208
15,985
2,792
175
4,323
2,952
1,650
11,892
27,877

LA Healthcare Connections

5,771
33,145
1,654
2,307
1,194
1,812
708
46,591
10,642
1,177
15,662
22,533
6,199
56,213
102,804

Aetna
2,230
11,757
577
798
510
581
248
16,701
3,051
191
7,336
3,055
1,788
15,421
32,122

UnitedHealthcare Community
8,624
37,262
1,351
3,073
2,025
2,264
685
55,284
10,932
539
12,396
6,322
3,147
33,336
88,620

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana
4,715
18,419
665
1,637
703
994
224
27,357
4,287
245
7,455
6,094
2,112
20,193
47,550

Total
28,946
132,209
5,885
10,681
6,560
7,714
2,658
194,653
39,886
2,911
60,617
52,343
19,266
175,023
369,676

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy Louisiana
Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: June 2024
Effective Month: July 2024

Healthy
Louisiana

MAXIMUS

Enroliment Area Member Count

Enrollment Region

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON 10,238 9,854 15,193 10,792 18,537 8,053 72,667
ORLEANS 20,155 15,923 26,601 20,409 26,889 14,400 124,377

PLAQUEMINES 828 661 1,101 839 1,623 764 5,816

ST BERNARD 2,356 2,005 4,586 2,570 3,850 1,595 16,962

EAST JEFFERSON 9,212 7,780 11,872 8,382 13,030 6,610 56,886

Total 42,789 36,223 59,353 42,992 63,929 31,422 276,708

Thibodaux ASSUMPTION 813 654 1,208 673 1,817 546 5,711
LAFOURCHE 3,615 2,843 6,167 2,642 8,469 1,852 25,588

ST CHARLES 2,126 1,455 2,196 1,958 2,279 1,801 11,815

ST JAMES 930 785 1,307 833 1,708 630 6,193

ST JOHN 2,944 1,849 3,422 2,433 3,231 1,663 15,542

ST MARY 3,159 2,096 5,149 2,619 4,730 1,427 19,180

TERREBONNE 4,058 4,696 7,880 3,087 14,794 2,577 37,092

Total 17,645 14,378 27,329 14,245 37,028 10,496 121,121

Total 60,434 50,601 86,682 57,237 100,957 41,918 397,829

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy Louisiana
Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: June 2024
Effective Month: July 2024

Healthy
Louisiana

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area

Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

North Shreveport BIENVILLE 983 682 1,419 376 1,754 215 5,429
BOSSIER 5,131 4,505 7,089 3,141 10,444 1,652 31,862

CADDO 13,993 13,029 20,497 8,012 24,765 3,736 84,032

CLAIBORNE 812 641 1,334 390 1,276 193 4,646

DESOTO 1,455 1,272 2,067 864 2,969 374 9,001

NATCHITOCHES 2,616 2,359 3,849 996 2,384 730 12,934

RED RIVER 550 366 645 270 1,112 359 3,302

SABINE 1,541 1,237 2,385 789 1,376 473 7,801

WEBSTER 2,863 1,584 4,012 1,189 3,008 932 13,588

Total 29,944 25,675 43,297 16,027 49,088 8,564 172,595

Monroe CALDWELL 744 497 1,020 350 1,334 80 4,025
EAST CARROLL 473 331 1,445 164 722 69 3,204

FRANKLIN 1,460 1,509 2,777 691 2,296 260 8,993

JACKSON 666 518 828 353 1,867 131 4,363

LINCOLN 2,354 1,673 2,430 878 5,276 500 13,11

MADISON 1,171 628 2,124 341 602 136 5,002

MOREHOUSE 2,802 1,739 2,965 836 2,607 378 11,327

OUACHITA 12,325 8,257 19,018 3,485 13,718 2,048 58,851

RICHLAND 1,754 1,320 2,868 558 1,632 256 8,288

TENSAS 306 290 606 112 390 63 1,767

UNION 1,511 1,099 1,812 460 2,954 290 8,126

WEST CARROLL 621 408 2,023 294 804 109 4,259

Out-of-State 85 50 93 34 56 27 345

Total 26,272 18,319 40,009 8,556 34,158 4,347 131,661

Total 56,216 43,994 83,306 24,583 83,246 12,911 304,256

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not

included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy

Louisiana

Enrollment Region

South Central

Enroliment Area

Lafayette

Lake Charles

Alexandria

Total

Enrollment Parish
ACADIA
EVANGELINE
IBERIA
LAFAYETTE
ST LANDRY
ST MARTIN
VERMILION
Total

ALLEN
BEAUREGARD
CALCASIEU
CAMERON
JEFFERSON DAVIS
Total
AVOYELLES
CATAHOULA
CONCORDIA
GRANT
LASALLE
RAPIDES
VERNON
WINN

Total

Healthy Blue
4,241
2,408
6,157

14,712
6,741
3,751
3,658

41,668
1,266
2,103
9,333

107
1,262

14,071

3,630
576
1,163
1,638
1,004
9,846
2,239
934
20,930
76,669

Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish

Reporting Month: June 2024
Effective Month: July 2024

AmeriHealth Caritas
2,163
1,378
2,479
7,536
4,302
1,947
2,052

21,857
780
1,108
4,193
45

823
6,949
2,102
575
1,951
911
441
6,469
1,362
503
14,314
43,120

LA Healthcare Connections

7,807
3,540
9,554
20,317
10,544
5,185
5,797
62,744
2,797
4,699
33,715
374
5,178
46,763
5,021
1,351
3,170
2,070
1,276
13,361
3,619
1,318
31,186
140,693

Aetna
1,597
865
2,473
5,647
2,415
1,384
1,616
15,997
412
664
3,168
22
463
4,729
934
305
530
447
367
3,377
1,072
349
7,381
28,107

UnitedHealthcare Community
5,963
4,280
5,675

15,855
11,389
3,815
4,744
51,721
1,620
2,146
6,420
92
1,975
12,253
3,065
789
1,211
1,395
1,360
9,630
3,327
1,066
21,843
85,817

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana
1,213
658
1,665
4,951
2,010
1,191
1,404
13,092
386
701
4,267
39
623
6,016
847
87
299
325
142
2,209
569
198
4,676
23,784

Total
22,984
13,129
28,003
69,018
37,401
17,273
19,271

207,079

7,261
11,421
61,096

679
10,324
90,781
15,599

3,683

8,324

6,686

4,590
44,892
12,188

4,368

100,330
398,190

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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